
CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/11/2021     Partly Cloudy - WNW 8 MPH 68°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Central (North Libert    4    5   11   12   13   14   15   =  45    1:20:36      16:07      2:05
    2   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    2    3   16   17   18   20        =  56    1:22:25      16:29      4:15
    3   Harding                        7    8    9   19   21   22        =  64    1:24:58      17:00      4:21
    4   McKinley                       1    6   10   23   24             =  64    1:32:57      18:35     14:21

 Incomplete Teams:  CR Prairie, Franklin, Northwest, Regis-LaSalle, Roosevelt
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Haddie Levake               8th    McKinley                          13:18      6:39
      2           Chloe Bishop                8th    CR Prairie                        13:19      6:39
      3           Olivia Divoky               8th    CR Prairie                        13:37      6:49
      4       2   Avery Dechant               8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:04      7:02
      5           Hannah Longmire             8th    Northwest                         14:15      7:08
      6       3   Leah Paulson                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:16      7:08
      7           Mia Deegan                  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:54      7:27
      8       4   Peyten Eide                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:02      7:31
      9       5   Taylor Vittetoe             8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:09      7:34
     10       6   Maddie Hetrick              8th    McKinley                          15:11      7:36
     11       7   Ramsey Geater               8th    Harding                           15:27      7:43
     12       8   Maria Kaiser                8th    Harding                           15:28      7:44
     13       9   Erin Arnold                 8th    Harding                           15:43      7:51
     14           Stella Rose                 8th    CR Prairie                        15:50      7:55
     15      10   Grace Byrnes                8th    McKinley                          16:33      8:17
     16      11   Layla Langseth              8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:38      8:19
     17      12   Lydia Saland                8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:41      8:20
     18           Lydia Evans                 8th    Northwest                         17:06      8:33
     19      13   Nora Brown                  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:07      8:33
     20           Marie Francois              8th    Regis-LaSalle                     17:07      8:34
     21      14   Lyla Keenan                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:09      8:35
     22           Emily Larsen                8th    CR Prairie                        17:16      8:38
     23           Rachel Tutu                 8th    Regis-LaSalle                     17:30      8:45
     24      15   Isabella Renk               8th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:48      8:54
     25      16   Gabrielle Willson           8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:52      8:56
     26      17   Nicole Edaburn              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:54      8:57
     27           Audrey Pruett               8th    Franklin                          17:59      9:00
     28      18   Anika Haugen                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:19      9:09
     29           Ellie Chen                  8th    Northwest                         18:19      9:10
     30           Zoyea Tiah                  8th    Franklin                          18:20      9:10
     31      19   Julia Bruns                 8th    Harding                           18:32      9:16
     32           Ellie Bolender              8th    Northwest                         18:45      9:22
     33           Issma Ahmed                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:52      9:26
     34           Ashley Sabin                8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:52      9:26
     35           Sophie Taylor               8th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:16      9:38
     36      20   Ellie Scott                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:42      9:51
     37      21   Millie Meyers               8th    Harding                           19:48      9:54
     38      22   Audrey Ingraham             8th    Harding                           19:54      9:57
     39      23   Marley Lytle                8th    McKinley                          20:15     10:08
     40           Ella Neil                   8th    Roosevelt                         20:45     10:22
     41           Aniyah Williams             8th    Roosevelt                         20:45     10:22
     42           Audrey Adams                8th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:13     11:06
     43           Lucy Pottebaum              8th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:28     11:14
     44           Gemma Zeckser               7th    Regis-LaSalle                     22:37     11:19
     45           Kylea Hess                  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     23:55     11:57
     46           Audrey Willey               8th    North Central (North Liberty)     25:14     12:37
     47           Saria Abdalla               8th    North Central (North Liberty)     25:14     12:37
     48           Amelia Good                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)     25:15     12:37
     49           Amelia Mardorf              8th    Franklin                          26:10     13:05
     50      24   Summer Wenman               8th    McKinley                          27:39     13:50
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CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/11/2021     Partly Cloudy - WNW 8 MPH 68°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =   45
    4    Peyten Eide, 8th               15:02  7:31
    5    Taylor Vittetoe, 8th           15:09  7:34
   11    Layla Langseth, 8th            16:38  8:19
   12    Lydia Saland, 8th              16:41  8:20
   13    Nora Brown, 8th                17:07  8:33
   14    Lyla Keenan, 8th               17:09  8:35
   15    Isabella Renk, 8th             17:48  8:54
         Issma Ahmed, 8th               18:52  9:26
         Ashley Sabin, 8th              18:52  9:26
         Sophie Taylor, 8th             19:16  9:38
         Audrey Adams, 8th              22:13 11:06
         Lucy Pottebaum, 8th            22:28 11:14
         Kylea Hess, 8th                23:55 11:57
         Audrey Willey, 8th             25:14 12:37
         Saria Abdalla, 8th             25:14 12:37
         Amelia Good, 8th               25:15 12:37

  2) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   56
    2    Avery Dechant, 8th             14:04  7:02
    3    Leah Paulson, 8th              14:16  7:08
   16    Gabrielle Willson, 8th         17:52  8:56
   17    Nicole Edaburn, 8th            17:54  8:57
   18    Anika Haugen, 8th              18:19  9:09
   20    Ellie Scott, 8th               19:42  9:51

  3) Harding                           Score =   64
    7    Ramsey Geater, 8th             15:27  7:43
    8    Maria Kaiser, 8th              15:28  7:44
    9    Erin Arnold, 8th               15:43  7:51
   19    Julia Bruns, 8th               18:32  9:16
   21    Millie Meyers, 8th             19:48  9:54
   22    Audrey Ingraham, 8th           19:54  9:57

  4) McKinley                          Score =   64
    1    Haddie Levake, 8th             13:18  6:39
    6    Maddie Hetrick, 8th            15:11  7:36
   10    Grace Byrnes, 8th              16:33  8:17
   23    Marley Lytle, 8th              20:15 10:08
   24    Summer Wenman, 8th             27:39 13:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 CR Prairie
    2    Chloe Bishop, 8th           13:19     6:39
    3    Olivia Divoky, 8th          13:37     6:49
   14    Stella Rose, 8th            15:50     7:55
   22    Emily Larsen, 8th           17:16     8:38

 Franklin
   27    Audrey Pruett, 8th          17:59     9:00
   30    Zoyea Tiah, 8th             18:20     9:10
   49    Amelia Mardorf, 8th         26:10     13:05

 Northwest
    5    Hannah Longmire, 8th        14:15     7:08
   18    Lydia Evans, 8th            17:06     8:33
   29    Ellie Chen, 8th             18:19     9:10
   32    Ellie Bolender, 8th         18:45     9:22

 Regis-LaSalle
    7    Mia Deegan, 8th             14:54     7:27
   20    Marie Francois, 8th         17:07     8:34
   23    Rachel Tutu, 8th            17:30     8:45
   44    Gemma Zeckser, 7th          22:37     11:19

 Roosevelt
   40    Ella Neil, 8th              20:45     10:22
   41    Aniyah Williams, 8th        20:45     10:22
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CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/11/2021     Partly Cloudy - WNW 8 MPH 68°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Harding                        1    2    3    6   22   23   24   =  34    1:01:41      12:20      2:26
    2   Northwest                      4    5   11   13   18   19   21   =  51    1:02:56      12:35      0:40
    3   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    7   10   12   17   20   28   30   =  66    1:04:04      12:49      1:05
    4   Regis-LaSalle                  8    9   16   25   29   33   42   =  87    1:06:32      13:18      1:52
    5   North Central (North Libert   14   26   27   31   34   35   36   = 132    1:11:46      14:21      2:52
    6   Taft                          15   32   37   38   39   40   41   = 161    1:18:07      15:37      4:42

 Incomplete Teams:  CR Prairie, Franklin, McKinley, Roosevelt, Wilson
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Adam Gray                    M  8th    Harding                           11:23      5:42
      2       2   Slader Buckheister           M  8th    Harding                           11:48      5:54
      3           Dade Davis                   M  8th    CR Prairie                        11:54      5:57
      4       3   Ryker Scheckel               M  8th    Harding                           12:16      6:08
      5       4   Jack Eastvold                M  8th    Northwest                         12:18      6:09
      6           Noah Penn                    M  8th    Franklin                          12:20      6:10
      7       5   Owen Scott                   M  8th    Northwest                         12:22      6:11
      8       6   Layne Bowers                 M  8th    Harding                           12:24      6:12
      9       7   Isaac Tennyson               M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     12:26      6:13
     10       8   Abraham Renze                M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     12:31      6:16
     11       9   Dylan Lang                   M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     12:34      6:17
     12      10   Quinn Lorenz                 M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     12:36      6:18
     13      11   Venelin Kotev                M  8th    Northwest                         12:36      6:18
     14      12   Tristan Cerney               M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     12:37      6:19
     15      13   Raymond Scott                M  8th    Northwest                         12:41      6:20
     16      14   Finn O'Toole                 M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     12:43      6:22
     17      15   Lincoln McMahan              M  8th    Taft                              12:50      6:25
     18      16   Charles Legrand              M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     12:50      6:25
     19           Dillon Weithorn              M  8th    CR Prairie                        12:50      6:25
     20           Jaxson Rausch                M  8th    CR Prairie                        12:51      6:25
     21      17   Noah Callahan                M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     12:55      6:28
     22      18   Thomas Tong                  M  8th    Northwest                         12:59      6:29
     23      19   Ely Smock                    M  8th    Northwest                         12:59      6:30
     24      20   Aidan Ehlinger               M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:30      6:45
     25           Travis Rairdin               M  8th    CR Prairie                        13:41      6:51
     26      21   Jack Jensen-Fitzpatrick      M  8th    Northwest                         13:48      6:54
     27      22   Madden Dewalle               M  8th    Harding                           13:49      6:55
     28      23   Grant Pattridge              M  8th    Harding                           14:00      7:00
     29      24   Nick Bloise                  M  8th    Harding                           14:05      7:03
     30           Asif Ali                     M  8th    Northwest                         14:08      7:04
     31           Leo Olson                    M  8th    McKinley                          14:11      7:06
     32      25   Killian Simanek              M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:14      7:07
     33           Fabian Hernandez             M  8th    Wilson                            14:15      7:08
     34           Eli Tonkollie                M  8th    Roosevelt                         14:16      7:08
     35      26   Trevor Petersen              M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     14:20      7:10
     36      27   Julias Vidal                 M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     14:21      7:10
     37      28   Robert Hoke                  M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:22      7:11
     38      29   Joe Dake                     M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:23      7:12
     39           Ethan Lee                    M  8th    Northwest                         14:34      7:17
     40           David Smith                  M  8th    Wilson                            14:38      7:19
     41      30   Leo Hackett                  M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:41      7:21
     42      31   Ashton Duree                 M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     14:46      7:23
     43      32   Jayden Hogan                 M  8th    Taft                              14:48      7:24
     44           Tate Genkinger               M  8th    Northwest                         15:01      7:31
     45           Devin Boehmke                M  8th    Roosevelt                         15:03      7:31
     46           Lars Pressler                M  7th    Northwest                         15:16      7:38
     47           Austin Damisch               M  8th    Franklin                          15:29      7:44
     48      33   Nicholas Becu                M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:32      7:46
     49      34   Sebastian Tucker             M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:36      7:48
     50           Ben Haugh                    M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:37      7:48
     51           Anthony Zachar               M  8th    Franklin                          15:37      7:48
     52           Quentin Rud                  M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:39      7:49
     53           Samuel Sanders-Licher        M  8th    Roosevelt                         15:51      7:55
     54      35   Yuma Squires                 M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:59      7:59
     55      36   Keagan Rios                  M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:00      8:00
     56           Hadi Arbid                   M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:00      8:00
     57           Regan Kopecky                M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:09      8:04
     58      37   Connor Corizzo               M  8th    Taft                              16:14      8:07
     59           Keegan Burke                 M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:16      8:08
     60           Hayden Ackley                M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:22      8:11
     61           Caden Delecki                M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:24      8:12
     62           Mayson Attwood               M  8th    Franklin                          16:25      8:12
     63           Owen McLaughlin              M  8th    Harding                           16:27      8:14
     64           Alexander Herbold            M  8th    Northwest                         16:27      8:14
     65           Maximilian Schebel           M  8th    Northwest                         16:31      8:15
     66           Christopher Martinich        M  8th    Harding                           16:34      8:17
     67           Carver Grifhorst             M  8th    Northwest                         16:37      8:19
     68           Lo Cook                      M  8th    Harding                           16:40      8:20
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CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/11/2021     Partly Cloudy - WNW 8 MPH 68°

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     69      38   Matthew Henry                M  8th    Taft                              16:44      8:22
     70           Collin Weis                  M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:50      8:25
     71           Adam Salem                   M  8th    Northwest                         16:52      8:26
     72           Max Panosh                   M  8th    Harding                           17:27      8:43
     73      39   Tate York                    M  8th    Taft                              17:32      8:46
     74      40   Griffin Bubenyak             M  8th    Taft                              17:34      8:47
     75           Matthew Buckaloo             M  8th    McKinley                          17:41      8:50
     76           Henry Timmer-Hackert         M  8th    Northwest                         17:44      8:52
     77           Samuel Lennox                M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:59      9:00
     78           Dale Simmons                 M  8th    Wilson                            18:01      9:01
     79      41   Malachi Armon                M  8th    Taft                              18:05      9:02
     80           Lane Heck                    M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:08      9:04
     81      42   Cain Allen                   M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     18:22      9:11
     82           George Hoover                M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:22      9:11
     83           Logan Vittetoe               M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:23      9:12
     84           Aaron Harger                 M  8th    Taft                              18:29      9:15
     85           Cayden Elbert                M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:59      9:30
     86           Nick Bumpus                  M  8th    Taft                              19:07      9:34
     87           Yashaun Ferguson             M  8th    Roosevelt                         19:30      9:45
     88           William Lyons                M  8th    Northwest                         19:32      9:46
     89           Daniel Serrot                M  8th    Harding                           21:31     10:46
     90           Aiden Moore                  M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     21:58     10:59
     91           Myles Cooper                 M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     24:29     12:15
     92           Pranav Pradeep               M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     25:13     12:36
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CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/11/2021     Partly Cloudy - WNW 8 MPH 68°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Harding                           Score =   34
    1    Adam Gray M, 8th               11:23  5:42
    2    Slader Buckheister M, 8th      11:48  5:54
    3    Ryker Scheckel M, 8th          12:16  6:08
    6    Layne Bowers M, 8th            12:24  6:12
   22    Madden Dewalle M, 8th          13:49  6:55
   23    Grant Pattridge M, 8th         14:00  7:00
   24    Nick Bloise M, 8th             14:05  7:03
         Owen McLaughlin M, 8th         16:27  8:14
         Christopher Martinich M, 8th   16:34  8:17
         Lo Cook M, 8th                 16:40  8:20
         Max Panosh M, 8th              17:27  8:43
         Daniel Serrot M, 8th           21:31 10:46

  2) Northwest                         Score =   51
    4    Jack Eastvold M, 8th           12:18  6:09
    5    Owen Scott M, 8th              12:22  6:11
   11    Venelin Kotev M, 8th           12:36  6:18
   13    Raymond Scott M, 8th           12:41  6:20
   18    Thomas Tong M, 8th             12:59  6:29
   19    Ely Smock M, 8th               12:59  6:30
   21    Jack Jensen-Fitzpatrick M, 8th   13:48  6:54
         Asif Ali M, 8th                14:08  7:04
         Ethan Lee M, 8th               14:34  7:17
         Tate Genkinger M, 8th          15:01  7:31
         Lars Pressler M, 7th           15:16  7:38
         Alexander Herbold M, 8th       16:27  8:14
         Maximilian Schebel M, 8th      16:31  8:15
         Carver Grifhorst M, 8th        16:37  8:19
         Adam Salem M, 8th              16:52  8:26
         Henry Timmer-Hackert M, 8th    17:44  8:52
         William Lyons M, 8th           19:32  9:46

  3) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   66
    7    Isaac Tennyson M, 8th          12:26  6:13
   10    Quinn Lorenz M, 8th            12:36  6:18
   12    Tristan Cerney M, 8th          12:37  6:19
   17    Noah Callahan M, 8th           12:55  6:28
   20    Aidan Ehlinger M, 8th          13:30  6:45
   28    Robert Hoke M, 8th             14:22  7:11
   30    Leo Hackett M, 8th             14:41  7:21
         Ben Haugh M, 8th               15:37  7:48
         Quentin Rud M, 8th             15:39  7:49
         Hayden Ackley M, 8th           16:22  8:11
         Caden Delecki M, 8th           16:24  8:12
         Aiden Moore M, 8th             21:58 10:59
         Pranav Pradeep M, 8th          25:13 12:36

  4) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =   87
    8    Abraham Renze M, 8th           12:31  6:16
    9    Dylan Lang M, 8th              12:34  6:17
   16    Charles Legrand M, 8th         12:50  6:25
   25    Killian Simanek M, 8th         14:14  7:07
   29    Joe Dake M, 8th                14:23  7:12
   33    Nicholas Becu M, 8th           15:32  7:46
   42    Cain Allen M, 8th              18:22  9:11

  5) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =  132
   14    Finn O'Toole M, 8th            12:43  6:22
   26    Trevor Petersen M, 8th         14:20  7:10
   27    Julias Vidal M, 8th            14:21  7:10
   31    Ashton Duree M, 8th            14:46  7:23
   34    Sebastian Tucker M, 8th        15:36  7:48
   35    Yuma Squires M, 8th            15:59  7:59
   36    Keagan Rios M, 8th             16:00  8:00
         Hadi Arbid M, 8th              16:00  8:00
         Regan Kopecky M, 8th           16:09  8:04
         Keegan Burke M, 8th            16:16  8:08
         Collin Weis M, 8th             16:50  8:25
         Samuel Lennox M, 8th           17:59  9:00
         Lane Heck M, 8th               18:08  9:04
         George Hoover M, 8th           18:22  9:11
         Logan Vittetoe M, 8th          18:23  9:12
         Cayden Elbert M, 8th           18:59  9:30
         Myles Cooper M, 8th            24:29 12:15

  6) Taft                              Score =  161
   15    Lincoln McMahan M, 8th         12:50  6:25
   32    Jayden Hogan M, 8th            14:48  7:24
   37    Connor Corizzo M, 8th          16:14  8:07
   38    Matthew Henry M, 8th           16:44  8:22
   39    Tate York M, 8th               17:32  8:46
   40    Griffin Bubenyak M, 8th        17:34  8:47
   41    Malachi Armon M, 8th           18:05  9:02
         Aaron Harger M, 8th            18:29  9:15
         Nick Bumpus M, 8th             19:07  9:34

 Incomplete Teams:

 CR Prairie
    3    Dade Davis M, 8th           11:54     5:57
   19    Dillon Weithorn M, 8th      12:50     6:25
   20    Jaxson Rausch M, 8th        12:51     6:25
   25    Travis Rairdin M, 8th       13:41     6:51

 Franklin
    6    Noah Penn M, 8th            12:20     6:10
   47    Austin Damisch M, 8th       15:29     7:44
   51    Anthony Zachar M, 8th       15:37     7:48
   62    Mayson Attwood M, 8th       16:25     8:12

 McKinley
   31    Leo Olson M, 8th            14:11     7:06
   75    Matthew Buckaloo M, 8th     17:41     8:50

 Roosevelt
   34    Eli Tonkollie M, 8th        14:16     7:08
   45    Devin Boehmke M, 8th        15:03     7:31
   53    Samuel Sanders-Licher M, 8th15:51     7:55
   87    Yashaun Ferguson M, 8th     19:30     9:45

 Wilson
   33    Fabian Hernandez M, 8th     14:15     7:08
   40    David Smith M, 8th          14:38     7:19
   78    Dale Simmons M, 8th         18:01     9:01
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/11/2021     Partly Cloudy - WNW 8 MPH 68°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Central (North Libert    1    5    6   11   12   13   15   =  35    1:18:50      15:46      3:01
    2   Northwest                      2    8    9   18   19   20   21   =  56    1:26:09      17:14      5:11
    3   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    3    4    7   22   24   27   30   =  60    1:27:49      17:34      5:04
    4   Harding                       10   14   23   25   29   32        = 101    1:35:58      19:12      5:49
    5   Roosevelt                     16   17   26   28   31             = 118    1:44:51      20:58      7:01

 Incomplete Teams:  CR Prairie, Franklin, McKinley, Regis-LaSalle, Taft, Wilson
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Chelsea Vedepo               F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     13:39      6:50
      2           Reese Wiley                  F  7th    CR Prairie                        14:10      7:05
      3       2   Susanna Olson                F  7th    Northwest                         14:29      7:14
      4           Kyra Kauder                  F  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:41      7:20
      5       3   Chloe Adamson                F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:25      7:43
      6           Rowan Kelley                 F  7th    CR Prairie                        15:42      7:51
      7           Esti Bishop                  F  7th    CR Prairie                        15:44      7:52
      8       4   Brooke Walrath               F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:50      7:55
      9       5   Ashley Brubaker              F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:00      8:00
     10       6   Ava Casey                    F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:05      8:02
     11       7   Haley Kozloski               F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:07      8:03
     12       8   Taleen Rahhal                F  7th    Northwest                         16:18      8:09
     13       9   Erin Chen                    F  7th    Northwest                         16:20      8:10
     14      10   Allison Klostermann          F  7th    Harding                           16:23      8:11
     15           Eleanor Pfab                 F  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:25      8:13
     16      11   Alaina Hoffman               F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:26      8:13
     17      12   Raegan McDermott             F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:40      8:20
     18      13   Vivian Kahler                F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:40      8:20
     19      14   Ellie Freund                 F  7th    Harding                           16:44      8:22
     20      15   Alia Hamann                  F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:51      8:26
     21           Leah Muzaliwa                F  7th    Wilson                            17:23      8:41
     22           Katelyn Peterson             F  7th    CR Prairie                        17:48      8:54
     23      16   Dorcas Mahirwe               F  7th    Roosevelt                         18:02      9:01
     24           Jasmine Riggle               F  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     18:44      9:22
     25      17   Milee Whitters               F  7th    Roosevelt                         18:57      9:28
     26      18   Sophia Singh                 F  7th    Northwest                         19:22      9:41
     27           Abby Waters                  F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:31      9:45
     28      19   Jessica Leech                F  7th    Northwest                         19:40      9:50
     29           Janessa Botkin               F  7th    Taft                              19:40      9:50
     30      20   Eliza Jensen                 F  7th    Northwest                         19:44      9:52
     31      21   Grace Wang                   F  7th    Northwest                         19:46      9:53
     32      22   Jana Fayed                   F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:57      9:59
     33      23   Adilynn Storer               F  7th    Harding                           20:00     10:00
     34      24   Mya Kerwin                   F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:30     10:15
     35           Isabella Nelson              F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     20:39     10:19
     36      25   Kiyah Wadley                 F  7th    Harding                           20:39     10:20
     37      26   Gracelyn Cousins             F  7th    Roosevelt                         20:40     10:20
     38           Sophia Link                  F  7th    Franklin                          20:52     10:26
     39           Charlotte Dillon             F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:05     10:32
     40           Priyanka Gadkari             F  7th    Northwest                         21:08     10:34
     41      27   Olivia Merrill               F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     21:23     10:41
     42           Scarlett Dwyer               F  7th    McKinley                          21:23     10:41
     43      28   Angela Ferdinand             F  7th    Roosevelt                         22:09     11:04
     44           Samantha Hall                F  7th    McKinley                          22:12     11:06
     45      29   Mady Mann                    F  7th    Harding                           22:12     11:06
     46           Charlotte Harvey             F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:22     11:11
     47      30   Rory Nelson                  F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     22:43     11:21
     48           Orfine Ntole                 F  7th    Taft                              23:49     11:54
     49           James Johnson                F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     23:50     11:55
     50           Elise McDonald               F  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     23:54     11:57
     51      31   Jaiana Renken                F  7th    Roosevelt                         25:03     12:32
     52      32   Akelah Smith                 F  7th    Harding                           25:04     12:32
     53           Jocelyn Miller               F  7th    Franklin                          26:02     13:01
     54           Syamala Akula                F  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     26:03     13:02
     55           Ava Carpenter                F  7th    Wilson                            27:06     13:33
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/11/2021     Partly Cloudy - WNW 8 MPH 68°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =   35
    1    Chelsea Vedepo F, 7th          13:39  6:50
    5    Ashley Brubaker F, 7th         16:00  8:00
    6    Ava Casey F, 8th               16:05  8:02
   11    Alaina Hoffman F, 7th          16:26  8:13
   12    Raegan McDermott F, 7th        16:40  8:20
   13    Vivian Kahler F, 7th           16:40  8:20
   15    Alia Hamann F, 7th             16:51  8:26
         Abby Waters F, 7th             19:31  9:45
         Isabella Nelson F, 7th         20:39 10:19
         Charlotte Dillon F, 8th        21:05 10:32
         Charlotte Harvey F, 7th        22:22 11:11
         James Johnson F, 7th           23:50 11:55
         Elise McDonald F, 7th          23:54 11:57

  2) Northwest                         Score =   56
    2    Susanna Olson F, 7th           14:29  7:14
    8    Taleen Rahhal F, 7th           16:18  8:09
    9    Erin Chen F, 7th               16:20  8:10
   18    Sophia Singh F, 7th            19:22  9:41
   19    Jessica Leech F, 7th           19:40  9:50
   20    Eliza Jensen F, 7th            19:44  9:52
   21    Grace Wang F, 7th              19:46  9:53
         Priyanka Gadkari F, 7th        21:08 10:34

  3) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   60
    3    Chloe Adamson F, 7th           15:25  7:43
    4    Brooke Walrath F, 7th          15:50  7:55
    7    Haley Kozloski F, 7th          16:07  8:03
   22    Jana Fayed F, 7th              19:57  9:59
   24    Mya Kerwin F, 7th              20:30 10:15
   27    Olivia Merrill F, 7th          21:23 10:41
   30    Rory Nelson F, 7th             22:43 11:21
         Syamala Akula F, 7th           26:03 13:02

  4) Harding                           Score =  101
   10    Allison Klostermann F, 7th     16:23  8:11
   14    Ellie Freund F, 7th            16:44  8:22
   23    Adilynn Storer F, 7th          20:00 10:00
   25    Kiyah Wadley F, 7th            20:39 10:20
   29    Mady Mann F, 7th               22:12 11:06
   32    Akelah Smith F, 7th            25:04 12:32

  5) Roosevelt                         Score =  118
   16    Dorcas Mahirwe F, 7th          18:02  9:01
   17    Milee Whitters F, 7th          18:57  9:28
   26    Gracelyn Cousins F, 7th        20:40 10:20
   28    Angela Ferdinand F, 7th        22:09 11:04
   31    Jaiana Renken F, 7th           25:03 12:32

 Incomplete Teams:

 CR Prairie
    2    Reese Wiley F, 7th          14:10     7:05
    6    Rowan Kelley F, 7th         15:42     7:51
    7    Esti Bishop F, 7th          15:44     7:52
   22    Katelyn Peterson F, 7th     17:48     8:54

 Franklin
   38    Sophia Link F, 7th          20:52     10:26
   53    Jocelyn Miller F, 7th       26:02     13:01

 McKinley
   42    Scarlett Dwyer F, 7th       21:23     10:41
   44    Samantha Hall F, 7th        22:12     11:06

 Regis-LaSalle
    4    Kyra Kauder F, 7th          14:41     7:20
   15    Eleanor Pfab F, 7th         16:25     8:13
   24    Jasmine Riggle F, 7th       18:44     9:22

 Taft
   29    Janessa Botkin F, 7th       19:40     9:50
   48    Orfine Ntole F, 7th         23:49     11:54

 Wilson
   21    Leah Muzaliwa F, 7th        17:23     8:41
   55    Ava Carpenter F, 7th        27:06     13:33
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/11/2021     Partly Cloudy - WNW 8 MPH 68°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Central (North Libert    1    3    6    7   12   13   28   =  29    1:01:58      12:24      1:23
    2   Northwest                      5    8    9   11   22   26   27   =  55    1:04:32      12:54      1:12
    3   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    2    4   14   17   19   24   29   =  56    1:03:30      12:42      1:39
    4   CR Prairie                    15   16   18   21   23   33   34   =  93    1:06:39      13:20      0:37
    5   Harding                       20   30   31   35   39   42   46   = 155    1:14:21      14:52      3:11
    6   Wilson                        10   32   36   49   53             = 180    1:36:03      19:13     19:23
    7   Roosevelt                     25   41   43   45   47   48   50   = 201    1:29:00      17:48      6:24
    8   Franklin                      37   38   40   44   51   52        = 210    1:31:07      18:13      6:21

 Incomplete Teams:  McKinley, Regis-LaSalle, Taft
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Keegan Decker                M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     11:36      5:48
      2       2   Elliot Kruegar               M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     11:36      5:48
      3       3   Sam Perry                    M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     12:19      6:10
      4       4   Will Kennedy                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     12:25      6:13
      5       5   Colin Wehrle                 M  7th    Northwest                         12:28      6:14
      6       6   Ben Johnson                  M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     12:31      6:15
      7       7   Lars Hildebrand              M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     12:33      6:16
      8       8   Charles Barnhouse            M  7th    Northwest                         12:39      6:19
      9       9   Logan Jacobsen               M  7th    Northwest                         12:49      6:24
     10      10   Rexton Travagiakis           M  7th    Wilson                            12:50      6:25
     11      11   Reece Waters                 M  7th    Northwest                         12:58      6:29
     12      12   Colin Finch                  M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     12:59      6:30
     13      13   Maxwell Kelly                M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     13:04      6:32
     14      14   Beckham Erickson             M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:05      6:32
     15      15   Owen Kahler                  M  7th    CR Prairie                        13:07      6:33
     16      16   Mason Nove                   M  7th    CR Prairie                        13:07      6:34
     17      17   Nicholas Budzinski           M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:09      6:34
     18      18   Logan Puetz                  M  7th    CR Prairie                        13:13      6:37
     19      19   Jonah Deyweiler              M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:16      6:38
     20           Bennett Link                 M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     13:25      6:43
     21      20   Luke Murray                  M  7th    Harding                           13:27      6:43
     22      21   Beckett Davis                M  7th    CR Prairie                        13:28      6:44
     23      22   Daniel Meyer                 M  7th    Northwest                         13:39      6:50
     24      23   Jack Lester                  M  7th    CR Prairie                        13:44      6:52
     25      24   Kye Ketelsen                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:47      6:53
     26      25   Victor Bondo                 M  7th    Roosevelt                         13:48      6:54
     27      26   Gage Brownlee                M  7th    Northwest                         13:54      6:57
     28      27   Evan Merrill                 M  7th    Northwest                         14:00      7:00
     29      28   Tayson Cho                   M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     14:02      7:01
     30           Riley St.Aubin               M  7th    Northwest                         14:03      7:02
     31      29   Jonah Sands                  M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:05      7:02
     32           Isaac Renshaw                M  7th    Taft                              14:10      7:05
     33           Tyler Miller                 M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:13      7:07
     34      30   Hunter Shatto                M  7th    Harding                           14:27      7:13
     35      31   Payson Kramer                M  7th    Harding                           14:28      7:14
     36           Devin Deloach                M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:38      7:19
     37      32   Drake Kleppe                 M  7th    Wilson                            14:41      7:20
     38      33   Korbin Beatty                M  7th    CR Prairie                        14:42      7:21
     39      34   Thomas Winborn               M  7th    CR Prairie                        15:01      7:30
     40           Samuel Lieu                  M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:07      7:34
     41           Paul Padath                  M  7th    Northwest                         15:22      7:41
     42      35   Greyson Mesch                M  7th    Harding                           15:22      7:41
     43           Waleed Haroun                M  7th    Northwest                         15:30      7:45
     44           Cooper Adams                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:33      7:47
     45           Maddux Neukirch              M  7th    Northwest                         15:36      7:48
     46           Brian Holman                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:37      7:48
     47      36   Colton Fee                   M  7th    Wilson                            15:38      7:49
     48           Aydan Thomas                 M  7th    Northwest                         15:42      7:51
     49           Nicholas Reisinger           M  7th    McKinley                          15:45      7:53
     50           Kei Evans                    M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:50      7:55
     51      37   Jack Allen                   M  7th    Franklin                          15:55      7:58
     52           Henry Thompson               M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:57      7:59
     53           Brandon Gass                 M  7th    Taft                              15:58      7:59
     54           Carver Ludvigson             M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:10      8:05
     55           Justin Ervin                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:21      8:10
     56           Milo Hakes                   M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:21      8:11
     57           Finn Hammitt                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:24      8:12
     58           Henry Lawler                 M  7th    Northwest                         16:30      8:15
     59           Dylan Frisvold               M  7th    Northwest                         16:30      8:15
     60      38   Hayden Reilly                M  7th    Franklin                          16:34      8:17
     61           Noah Mize                    M  7th    CR Prairie                        16:35      8:17
     62           Nate Franzwa                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:35      8:17
     63           Kaden Backen                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:37      8:18
     64      39   Maddox Pitcher               M  7th    Harding                           16:38      8:19
     65           Zachariah Bruzek             M  7th    Northwest                         16:50      8:25
     66           Noah Gilbert                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:56      8:28
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/11/2021     Partly Cloudy - WNW 8 MPH 68°

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Archer Wolf                  M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:56      8:28
     68           Cole Sunstrom                M  7th    CR Prairie                        16:57      8:28
     69           Jason Fariss                 M  7th    Taft                              16:57      8:29
     70           Caden Lehman                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:00      8:30
     71           Brady Cripe                  M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     17:06      8:33
     72           Emmett Ross                  M  7th    Northwest                         17:27      8:44
     73           Levi Oberbroeckling          M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:32      8:46
     74           Henri Mitchell               M  7th    McKinley                          17:34      8:47
     75      40   Seamus Duggan                M  7th    Franklin                          17:38      8:49
     76           Holliness Nzenga-Mumbele     M  7th    Northwest                         17:45      8:53
     77           Matthew Lu                   M  7th    Northwest                         17:47      8:53
     78           Carter Arends                M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:48      8:54
     79      41   Surinder MacArio-Aditya      M  7th    Roosevelt                         17:51      8:55
     80      42   Dom Hamer                    M  7th    Harding                           18:01      9:01
     81           Anthony Kimura               M  7th    Northwest                         18:13      9:07
     82           Jacob Beneke                 M  7th    Northwest                         18:14      9:07
     83      43   Espoir Muhire                M  7th    Roosevelt                         18:21      9:10
     84           Andrew Benson                M  7th    Northwest                         18:21      9:11
     85           Brady Kalous                 M  7th    McKinley                          18:26      9:13
     86           Jayden Otis                  M  7th    Northwest                         18:28      9:14
     87      44   Joesph Kahiku                M  7th    Franklin                          18:43      9:21
     88      45   Caleb Previlus               M  7th    Roosevelt                         18:48      9:24
     89      46   Harper Beck                  M  7th    Harding                           18:50      9:25
     90           Gavin Salge                  M  7th    Northwest                         19:35      9:47
     91           Kellen Hanson                M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:41      9:51
     92           Michael Van Deest            M  7th    Taft                              19:59     10:00
     93           Marshall O'Conner            M  7th    Harding                           20:08     10:04
     94      47   Yasin Mwalimu                M  7th    Roosevelt                         20:12     10:06
     95           Ishan Albrecht-Buehler       M  7th    Northwest                         20:12     10:06
     96      48   Konnor Chase                 M  7th    Roosevelt                         20:25     10:13
     97           Greg Stratton                M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     20:41     10:21
     98      49   Keanan Sherwood              M  7th    Wilson                            20:42     10:21
     99           Jakob Secl                   M  7th    Harding                           20:45     10:22
    100      50   Paul Vago                    M  7th    Roosevelt                         21:11     10:35
    101           Chris Nelson                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:16     10:38
    102           Jack Zumdome                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:17     10:38
    103      51   Eli Scroggin                 M  7th    Franklin                          22:17     11:08
    104      52   Landon Campbell              M  7th    Franklin                          22:19     11:09
    105           Landon Erbes                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     22:21     11:11
    106           Francois Budederi            M  7th    Roosevelt                         22:41     11:21
    107           Sebastian Powers             M  7th    McKinley                          23:55     11:57
    108           Emerson Clark                M  7th    Northwest                         23:57     11:58
    109           Brenden Myrick               M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     27:01     13:31
    110           Dylan Shepard                M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     28:24     14:12
    111           Rowan Iannone                M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     28:50     14:25
    112           Tony Vos                     M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     28:51     14:26
    113           Pierson Baker                M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     29:20     14:40
    114      53   Christopher Blahnik          M  7th    Wilson                            32:13     16:06
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/11/2021     Partly Cloudy - WNW 8 MPH 68°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =   29
    1    Keegan Decker M, 7th           11:36  5:48
    3    Sam Perry M, 7th               12:19  6:10
    6    Ben Johnson M, 7th             12:31  6:15
    7    Lars Hildebrand M, 7th         12:33  6:16
   12    Colin Finch M, 7th             12:59  6:30
   13    Maxwell Kelly M, 7th           13:04  6:32
   28    Tayson Cho M, 7th              14:02  7:01
         Samuel Lieu M, 7th             15:07  7:34
         Brian Holman M, 7th            15:37  7:48
         Henry Thompson M, 7th          15:57  7:59
         Carver Ludvigson M, 7th        16:10  8:05
         Justin Ervin M, 7th            16:21  8:10
         Milo Hakes M, 7th              16:21  8:11
         Finn Hammitt M, 7th            16:24  8:12
         Nate Franzwa M, 7th            16:35  8:17
         Noah Gilbert M, 7th            16:56  8:28
         Archer Wolf M, 7th             16:56  8:28
         Caden Lehman M, 7th            17:00  8:30
         Carter Arends M, 7th           17:48  8:54
         Kellen Hanson M, 7th           19:41  9:51
         Greg Stratton M, 7th           20:41 10:21
         Chris Nelson M, 7th            21:16 10:38
         Jack Zumdome M, 7th            21:17 10:38
         Brenden Myrick M, 7th          27:01 13:31
         Dylan Shepard M, 7th           28:24 14:12
         Rowan Iannone M, 7th           28:50 14:25
         Tony Vos M, 7th                28:51 14:26

  2) Northwest                         Score =   55
    5    Colin Wehrle M, 7th            12:28  6:14
    8    Charles Barnhouse M, 7th       12:39  6:19
    9    Logan Jacobsen M, 7th          12:49  6:24
   11    Reece Waters M, 7th            12:58  6:29
   22    Daniel Meyer M, 7th            13:39  6:50
   26    Gage Brownlee M, 7th           13:54  6:57
   27    Evan Merrill M, 7th            14:00  7:00
         Riley St.Aubin M, 7th          14:03  7:02
         Paul Padath M, 7th             15:22  7:41
         Waleed Haroun M, 7th           15:30  7:45
         Maddux Neukirch M, 7th         15:36  7:48
         Aydan Thomas M, 7th            15:42  7:51
         Henry Lawler M, 7th            16:30  8:15
         Dylan Frisvold M, 7th          16:30  8:15
         Zachariah Bruzek M, 7th        16:50  8:25
         Emmett Ross M, 7th             17:27  8:44
         Holliness Nzenga-Mumbele M, 7th   17:45  8:53
         Matthew Lu M, 7th              17:47  8:53
         Anthony Kimura M, 7th          18:13  9:07
         Jacob Beneke M, 7th            18:14  9:07
         Andrew Benson M, 7th           18:21  9:11
         Jayden Otis M, 7th             18:28  9:14
         Gavin Salge M, 7th             19:35  9:47
         Ishan Albrecht-Buehler M, 7th   20:12 10:06
         Emerson Clark M, 7th           23:57 11:58

  3) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   56
    2    Elliot Kruegar M, 7th          11:36  5:48
    4    Will Kennedy M, 7th            12:25  6:13
   14    Beckham Erickson M, 7th        13:05  6:32
   17    Nicholas Budzinski M, 7th      13:09  6:34
   19    Jonah Deyweiler M, 7th         13:16  6:38
   24    Kye Ketelsen M, 7th            13:47  6:53
   29    Jonah Sands M, 7th             14:05  7:02
         Devin Deloach M, 7th           14:38  7:19
         Cooper Adams M, 7th            15:33  7:47
         Kaden Backen M, 7th            16:37  8:18
         Levi Oberbroeckling M, 7th     17:32  8:46
         Landon Erbes M, 7th            22:21 11:11
         Pierson Baker M, 7th           29:20 14:40

  4) CR Prairie                        Score =   93
   15    Owen Kahler M, 7th             13:07  6:33
   16    Mason Nove M, 7th              13:07  6:34
   18    Logan Puetz M, 7th             13:13  6:37
   21    Beckett Davis M, 7th           13:28  6:44
   23    Jack Lester M, 7th             13:44  6:52
   33    Korbin Beatty M, 7th           14:42  7:21
   34    Thomas Winborn M, 7th          15:01  7:30
         Noah Mize M, 7th               16:35  8:17
         Cole Sunstrom M, 7th           16:57  8:28

  5) Harding                           Score =  155
   20    Luke Murray M, 7th             13:27  6:43
   30    Hunter Shatto M, 7th           14:27  7:13
   31    Payson Kramer M, 7th           14:28  7:14
   35    Greyson Mesch M, 7th           15:22  7:41
   39    Maddox Pitcher M, 7th          16:38  8:19
   42    Dom Hamer M, 7th               18:01  9:01
   46    Harper Beck M, 7th             18:50  9:25
         Marshall O'Conner M, 7th       20:08 10:04
         Jakob Secl M, 7th              20:45 10:22

  6) Wilson                            Score =  180
   10    Rexton Travagiakis M, 7th      12:50  6:25
   32    Drake Kleppe M, 7th            14:41  7:20
   36    Colton Fee M, 7th              15:38  7:49
   49    Keanan Sherwood M, 7th         20:42 10:21
   53    Christopher Blahnik M, 7th     32:13 16:06

  7) Roosevelt                         Score =  201
   25    Victor Bondo M, 7th            13:48  6:54
   41    Surinder MacArio-Aditya M, 7th   17:51  8:55
   43    Espoir Muhire M, 7th           18:21  9:10
   45    Caleb Previlus M, 7th          18:48  9:24
   47    Yasin Mwalimu M, 7th           20:12 10:06
   48    Konnor Chase M, 7th            20:25 10:13
   50    Paul Vago M, 7th               21:11 10:35
         Francois Budederi M, 7th       22:41 11:21

  8) Franklin                          Score =  210
   37    Jack Allen M, 7th              15:55  7:58
   38    Hayden Reilly M, 7th           16:34  8:17
   40    Seamus Duggan M, 7th           17:38  8:49
   44    Joesph Kahiku M, 7th           18:43  9:21
   51    Eli Scroggin M, 7th            22:17 11:08
   52    Landon Campbell M, 7th         22:19 11:09

 Incomplete Teams:

 McKinley
   49    Nicholas Reisinger M, 7th   15:45     7:53
   74    Henri Mitchell M, 7th       17:34     8:47
   85    Brady Kalous M, 7th         18:26     9:13
  107    Sebastian Powers M, 7th     23:55     11:57

 Regis-LaSalle
   20    Bennett Link M, 7th         13:25     6:43
   33    Tyler Miller M, 7th         14:13     7:07
   50    Kei Evans M, 7th            15:50     7:55
   71    Brady Cripe M, 7th          17:06     8:33

 Taft
   32    Isaac Renshaw M, 7th        14:10     7:05
   53    Brandon Gass M, 7th         15:58     7:59
   69    Jason Fariss M, 7th         16:57     8:29
   92    Michael Van Deest M, 7th    19:59     10:00
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